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Easy access on all buses

For public transport information 
phone 0161 244 1000

7am – 8pm Mon to Fri 
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun & public holidays



Alternative format
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request 
large print, Braille or recorded information 
phone 0161 244 1000 or visit www.tfgm.com

Easy access on buses
  Journeys run with low floor buses have no 
  steps at the entrance, making getting on 
  and off easier. Where shown, low floor 
buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated 
space for wheelchairs and pushchairs inside the 
bus. The bus operator will always try to provide 
easy access services where these services are 
scheduled to run.

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week. 
Main stops on the route are listed on the left.  
Where no time is shown against a particular stop, 
the bus does not stop there on that journey.  
Check any letters which are shown in the 
timetable against the key at the bottom of 
the page.

Where to find information about 
service changes
www.tfgm.com 
Bus station posters 
Leaflets from outlets.

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for 
use on their own buses. For travel on any 
service in the County, use System One tickets, 
including DaySaver. Travelshops provide tickets, 
information and journey planning advice on 
buses, trains and trams for work and pleasure.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four figures. 
The first two are the hour and 
the last two are the minutes. 

0753 is 53 minutes past 7am 
1953 is 53 minutes past 7pm

Additional information

Printed on coated recycled paper made using 50% recycled fibre from
post consumer sources and 50% virgin fibre from sustainable forests.

Operator details
D&G Bus
Mossfield Road
Stoke-on-Trent 
ST3 5BW 
Telephone 01270 252970

Travelshops
Altrincham Interchange 
Mon to Fri 6.40am to 8.20pm 
Saturday 7.10am to 8.20pm 
Sunday* 9.20am to 4.50pm

Wythenshawe Interchange
Mon to Fri 7am to 5.30pm 
Saturday 8.30am to 1.15pm and 2pm to 4pm
Sunday* Closed
*Including public holidays



Contains Ordnance Survey data ©Crown copyright and database right 2017 
©0100022610 Transport for Greater Manchester 2020
Transport for Greater Manchester uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy of 
information published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner. In no 
event will Transport for Greater Manchester be liable for any loss that may arise from this 
information being inaccurate.
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  Bus route
  Train line
  Tram line
  Direction of travel
  Bus station/connection point
  Train station
  Metrolink stop
  Terminus288



East Didsbury — Northenden — Altrincham — Hale Barns — Manchester Airport  288

Mondays to Fridays 
  

East Didsbury, Parrs Wood  0724 0831 0944 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1549 1704 1820       
Didsbury, School Lane  0730 0837 0948 1047 1147 1247 1347 1448 1554 1710 1825       
Northenden, Mill Lane  0738 0844 0954 1053 1153 1253 1353 1455 1604 1720 1832       
Baguley, Tesco  0754 0856 1003 1102 1202 1302 1402 1506 1616 1735 1841       
Timperley, Stonemasons Arms  0759 0901 1007 1106 1206 1306 1406 1511 1622 1741 1846       
Altrincham, Interchange arr  0814 0911 1017 1116 1216 1316 1416 1521 1632 1752 1857       
Altrincham, Interchange dep 0646 a 0916 1020 1120 1220 1320 1419  1634 1754        
Hale Barns, All Saints Church 0658  0928 1027 1127 1227 1327 1426  1644 1804        
Manchester Airport, Interchange 0708  0938 1035 1135 1235 1335 1434  1652 1812        
   

Saturdays
   

East Didsbury, Parrs Wood  0943 1143 1343 1543 1743             
Didsbury, School Lane  0947 1147 1347 1547 1747             
Northenden, Mill Lane  0953 1153 1353 1553 1753             
Baguley, Tesco  1002 1202 1402 1602 1802             
Timperley, Stonemasons Arms  1006 1206 1406 1606 1806             
Altrincham, Interchange arr  1016 1216 1416 1616 1816             
Altrincham, Interchange dep 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820             
Hale Barns, All Saints Church 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830             
Manchester Airport, Interchange 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838             
   
Bus 288 does not run on Sundays or public holidays   
Bus 288 is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester 
a – Continues to Loreto Grammar School on schooldays only arriving 0825 running via Altrincham Grammar School for Girls at 0820    
W– All bus 288 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details   
   
   



Manchester Airport — Hale Barns — Altrincham — Northenden — East Didsbury  288

Mondays to Fridays   
Manchester Airport, Interchange 0628 0709  0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1440  1654        
Hale Barns, All Saints Church 0637 0719  0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1450  1707        
Altrincham, Interchange arr 0644 0730  1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1504 b 1722        
Altrincham, Interchange dep 0648 0733 0909 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1506 1605 1725        
Timperley, Stonemasons Arms 0655 0740 0916 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1516 1616 1738        
Baguley, Moor Road 0700 0749 0921 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1522 1623 1744        
Northenden, Moor End 0708 0806 0928 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1529 1634 1754        
Didsbury, School Lane 0715 0817 0935 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1537 1645 1804        
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood 0721 0826 0941 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1544 1658 1814        
   

Saturdays
   

Manchester Airport, Interchange 0843 1043 1243 1443 1643              
Hale Barns, All Saints Church 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653              
Altrincham, Interchange arr 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703              
Altrincham, Interchange dep 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707              
Timperley, Stonemasons Arms 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714              
Baguley, Moor Road 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719              
Northenden, Moor End 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726              
Didsbury, School Lane 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733              
East Didsbury, Parrs Wood 0939 1139 1339 1539 1739              
   
Bus 288 does not run on Sundays or public holidays   
Bus 288 is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester
b – Starts from Altrincham Grammar School for Girls at 1545 on schooldays only running via Loreto Grammar School at 1555    
W– All bus 288 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details   


